AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 305 ZOLNIERCZUK M. - . Lo3oas  PO.5-#317 LEONHARD A. - vosaa 1 2:08.983 16:25:54.744
1 2:04.473 16:24:44.769 1 2:03.344 16:24:36.366 2 2:03.331 16:27:58.075
2 2:03.512 16:26:48.281 2 2:03.696 16:26:40.062 3 2:04.483 16:30:02.558
3 2:03.526 16:28:51.807 3 2:10.330 16:28:50.392 4 2:07.492 16:32:10.050
4 2:04.673 16:30:56.480 4 2:09.062 16:30:59.454 5 2:06.712 16:34:16.762
5 1:59.097 16:32:55.577 5 2:04.326 16:33:03.780 6 2:06.276 16:36:23.038
6 1:58.948 16:34:54.525 6 2:04.834 16:35:08.614 7 2:04.068 16:38:27.106
7 2:01.427 16:36:55.952 7 2:02.226 16:37:10.840
Po. 10 - # 304 KACZOROWSKI P. - . on iy
Po. 2 - #1000 GRAUSAMSS. - . 0106 Po.6- #326 KRAWCZYKP. - . o530 4 LA AFALLEAT
1 2:00.010 16:24:29.629 1 2:04.785 16:24:56.302 2 2:03.718 16:26:48.982
2 2:03.674 16:26:33.303 2 2:06.642 16:27:02.944 3 2:03.505 16:28:52.487
3 2:01.649 16:28:34.952 3 2:03.621 16:29:06.565 4 2:04.909 16:30:57.396
4 2:07.169 16:30:42.121 4 2:05.968 16:31:12.533 5 2:04.394 16:33:01.790
5 2:00.430 16:32:42.551 5 2:05.455 16:33:17.988 6 2:05.925 16:35:07.715
6 2:06.746 16:34:49.297 6 2:04.231 16:35:22.219 7 2:09.072 16:37:16.787
7 2:53.082 16:37:42.379 7 2:02.339 16:37:24.558
Po. 11 - # 332 VOGELA. - . voasy
Po. 3 - # 327 KRZYZKOWIAK L. - . + 3‘{*{;;‘ Po. 7 - # 328 SZCZEPANSKI K. - . + ggfe;srs; ! 2117836 16:25:20.953
1 2:08.370 16:26:08.975 1 2:13.422 16:25:16.277 2 2:12.643 16:27:33.596
2 2:01.801 16:28:10.776 2 2:12.440 16:27:28.717 3 2:05.454 16:29:39.050
3 2:01.785 16:30:12.561 3 2:08.677 16:29:37.394 4 2:09.496 16:31:48.546
4 2:01.743 16:32:14.304 4 2:03.300 16:31:40.694 5 2:06.001 16:33:54.547
5 2:00.240 16:34:14.544 5 2:13.236 16:33:53.930 6 2:13.826 16:36:08.373
6 2:01.042 16:36:15.586 6 2:13.652 16:36:07.582 7 2:03.765 16:38:12.138
7 2:04.644 16:38:20.230 7 2:02.631 16:38:10.213
Po. 12 - #312 CHOMKAR. - . + gizftf.'zgg
Po. 4 - # 320 PIEKALKIEWICZ M. - . 01395 Po.8-#301 DOBROWOLSKID. - + o5 88n 1 LI L5 25 B 05
1 2:00.276 16:24:30.554 1 2:03.231 16:24:47.803 2 2:07.841 16:27:23.908
2 2:02.849 16:26:33.403 2 2:06.068 16:26:53.871 3 2:05.759 16:29:29.667
3 2:03.380 16:28:36.783 3 2:02.833 16:28:56.704 4 2:06.086 16:31:35.753
4 2:05.565 16:30:42.348 4 2:10.416 16:31:07.120 5 2:06.807 16:33:42.560
5 2:01.321 16:32:43.669 5 2:51.793 16:33:58.913 6 2:07.336 16:35:49.896
6 2:06.858 16:34:50.527 6 2:14.494 16:36:13.407 7 2:03.778 16:37:53.674
7 2:51.688 16:37:42.215
Po. 9 - # 316 ADAMCZYK P. - . v o383

Fastest lap: 1:58.948
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 318 GEPPERT . - . o 2 2:13.261 16:27:23.776 2 2:18.490 16:27:34.194
1 2:03.898 16:24:47.057 3 2:13.962 16:29:37.738 3 2:18.178 16:29:52.372
5 2:05.472 16:26:52.529 4 2:10.812 16:31:48.550 4 2:16.724 16:32:09.096
3 2:06.777 16:28:59.306 5 2:10.077 16:33:58.627 5 2:14.685 16:34:23.781
f 2:08.248 16:31:07.554 6 2:11.816 16:36:10.443 6 2:15.509 16:36:39.290
5 2:04.637 16:33:12.191 7 2:09.664 16:38:20.107
6 2:23.589 16:35:35.780 Po.22-#322 IDZIKP. - . + 16007
Po. 18 - # 308 MARCHLEWSKI D. - . 11083 1 2:17.117 16:25:15.643
Po. 14 - # 330 SCHMIDT M. - . ot 1 2:10.001 16:24:51.931 2 2:18.934 16:27:34.577
1 2:08.128 16:25:09.631 2 2:12.133 16:27:04.064 3 2:18.652 16:29:53.229
> 2:07.054 16:27:16.685 3 2:10.636 16:29:14.700 4 2:16.713 16:32:09.942
3 2:05.219 16:29:21.904 4 2:12.730 16:31:27.430 5 2:14.955 16:34:24.897
4 2:07.703 16:31:29.607 5 2:10.549 16:33:37.979 6 2:15.687 16:36:40.584
5 2:06.002 16:33:35.609 6 2:10.514 16:35:48.493
6 2:06.408 16:35:42.017 7 2:10.260 16:37:58.753  Po.23 - # 325 FORNALCZVKK. -. + 17466
; >11.967 16:37:53.984 1 2:17.105 16:25:10.293
Po. 19 - # 311 POMARANSKI M. - . R 2 2:24.033 16:27:34.326
Po. 15 - # 315 BARANOWSKI P. - . ot 1 2:10.132 16:24:54.959 3 2:19.067 16:29:53.393
1 2:14.916 16:26:09.670 2 2:10.782 16:27:05.741 4 2:17.846 16:32:11.239
2 2:09.822 16:28:19.492 3 2:10.383 16:29:16.124 5 2:16.414 16:34:27.653
3 2:0.458 16:30:28.950 4 2:14.822 16:31:30.946 6 2:16.961 16:36:44.614
4 2:09.280 16:32:38.230 5 2:10.486 16:33:41.432
5 2:08.168 16:34:46.398 6 2:13.279 16:35:54.711  Po.24-#334 DERKSENC. -. £ 1878
6 2:08.872 16:36:55.270 7 2:11.905 16:38:06.616 ! 2:18.051 16:25:20.605
2 2:17.733 16:27:38.338
Po. 16 - # 323 WARDEGAD. - . LDt Po.20- # 321 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIEC P. - Lo 3 2:17.825 16:29:56.163
1 2:08.305 16:24:59.712 1 2:14.919 16:25:04.385 4 2:19.628 16:32:15.791
2 2:08.289 16:27:08.001 2 2:12.626 16:27:17.011 5 2:20.873 16:34:36.664
3 YCIGEEL 16:29:17.112 3 2:11.773 16:29:28.784
4 2:13.191 16:31:30.303 4 2:11.527 16:31:40.311
5 2:10.026 16:33:40.329 5 2:13.201 16:33:53.512
6 2:09.474 16:35:49.803 6 2:13.973 16:36:07.485
7 2:10.401 16:38:00.204 7 2:14.069 16:38:21.554
Po. 17 - # 313 WARDEGA M. - . 10915 Po:-21-#324 DAROSZEWSKIB. - 415737
1 2:12.357 16:25:10.515 1 2:16.787 16:25:15.704

Fastest lap: 1:58.948

ZRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 03 August 2019 2/3



AUTOMOBILKLUE

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

WIELKOPFOLSKI
JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 310 PALUCHOWSKI M. - . o0 0ee _
1 2:35.735 16:26:22.796  P0-30-#306 KUCIEBAA. -. + ?g:g
2 2:34.577 16:28:57.373 1 2:36.619 16:26:05.081
s 537358 163134731 2 2:36.990 16:28:42.071
a4 2:19.014 16:33:53.745 3 2:37.368 16:31:19.439
. 120,087 16:36:13.830 4 2:35.381 16:33:54.820
. 5119850 16:38:33.71 5 2:36.256 16:36:31.076
Po. 26 - # 335 DELIKOSTAS K. - L ooest Po.31-#319 GEPPERTG. - +10363)
L > 36973 1626:01.889 1 3:09.005 16:27:07.128
5 »33.573 16:28:35.462 2 3:09.073 16:30:16.201
3 2:33.508 16:31:08.970 2 SLZEE0 TRz
. 531,053 16:33:40.003 4 3:04.122 16:36:22.903
5 2:30.326 16:36:10.349
6 2:26.029 16:38:36.378
Po. 27 - # 314 SKUBEK P. - . +33312
1 2:35.977 16:26:24.224
2 2:35.736 16:28:59.960
3 2:36.907 16:31:36.867
4 2:37.984 16:34:14.851
5 2:32.260 16:36:47.111
Po. 28 - # 307 PALUCHOWSKI P. - . oneny
1 2:37.307 16:26:23.416
2 2:33.565 16:28:56.981
3 2:38.268 16:31:35.249
4 2:42.415 16:34:17.664
5 2:40.736 16:36:58.400
Po. 29 - # 302 FREIWALD M. - . e,
1 2:38.058 16:25:58.422
2 2:40.526 16:28:38.948
3 2:37.519 16:31:16.467
4 2:36.874 16:33:53.341
5 2:34.712 16:36:28.053
Fastest lap: 1:58.948
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